
Life Support Education

5 1 1 27113
11 8 11 27114
19 19 14 27115
29 22 21 27116

25 30371
28 30143

5 1 1 27125
8 8 11 27126
11 19 14 27127
19 22 21 27128
29 25 30372

28 29962

28829 28848 28838
28843 28834 28852
28830 28835 28839
28844 28849 28853
28845 28836 28854
28831 28850 28840
28832 28851 28841
28846 28837 28855
28833 28842
28847 28856

28 28420

8:30am-12:30pm
5:30pm-9:30pm

8:30am-12:30pm
24

24887 Taylor Street, Suite 102, Loma Linda CA 92354

JANUARY - JUNE 2016

BLS Provider/Update Course Schedule

Phone: 909.558.4977        Fax 909.558.0492            http://alliedhealth.llu.edu/academics/life-support-education

January February March

BLS  Course : First time attendees , expired providers, or renewals

5:30pm-9:30pm

8:30am-12:30pm
1:30pm-5:30pm
5:30pm-9:30pm
8:30am-12:30pm

1:30pm-5:30pm
5:30pm-9:30pm
8:30am-12:30pm
1:30pm-5:30pm

5:30pm-9:30pm
8:30am-12:30pm
1:30pm-5:30pm
5:30pm-9:30pm

8:30am-12:30pm
5:30pm-9:30pm

8:30am-12:30pm

1:30pm-5:30pm 8:30am-12:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm

8:30am-12:30pm
1:30pm-5:30pm

5:30pm-9:30pm
1:30pm-5:30pm

1:30pm-4:00pm

5:30pm-8:00pm 12:30pm-3:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm
1:30pm-4:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm 1:30pm-4:00pm

8:30am-11:00am 1:30pm-4:00pm 12:30pm-3:00pm
1:30pm-4:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm

1:30pm-5:30pm
5:30pm-9:30pm

1:30pm-5:30pm

12:30pm-4:30pm

5:30pm-8:00pm

April May June

2:30pm-6:30pm

Murrieta Campus

1:30pm-5:30pm
12:30pm-4:30pm

1

4

11

22

25

2

13

16

23

3

6

13

12:30pm-4:30pm
1:30pm-5:30pm

12:30pm-4:30pm

5:30pm-9:30pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 5:30pm-9:30pm

12:30pm-3:00pm 12:30pm-3:00pm

28

Online/Skills Package Course

POB Temecula

April

Please call the office to schedule for any of the above Online/Skills Package dates

LLUMC/LLU/BMC Employees
Public/Students/Volunteer/ 
Employees needing to pay

LLUHC Employees

5:30pm-9:30pm
1:30pm-5:30pm1:30pm-5:30pm

5:30pm-9:30pm

Register Online on the OWL Portal: 
myllu.llu.edu/owl

Registration and payments to be made 

on the CE Portal: ce.llu.edu

Contact Brandi Evans at 909.558.2550 to 

register

Registration



Life Support Education

29667 29971 29976

29981 29985 29990

29968 29986 29977

29982 29972 29991

29969 29973 29992

29983 29987 29978

29970 29974 29979

29984 29988 29993

29989 29980

29975 29994

20 29995                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

JULY - DECEMBER 2016

Phone: 909.558.4977        Fax 909.558.0492            http://alliedhealth.llu.edu/academics/life-support-education

1:30pm-5:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm

8:30am-12:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm 8:30am-12:30pm

1:30pm-5:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm

5:30pm-9:30pm 8:30am-12:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm

8:30am-12:30pm

Online/Skills Package Course

Registration

LLUMC/LLU/BMC Employees
Public/Students/Volunteer/ 
Employees needing to pay

LLUHC Employees

Register Online on the OWL Portal: 
myllu.llu.edu/owl

Registration and payments to be made 

on the CE Portal: ce.llu.edu

Contact Brandi Evans at 909.558.2550 to 

register

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Please call the office to schedule for any of the above Online/Skills Package dates

5:30pm-9:30pm 12:30pm-4:30pm

5:30pm-9:30pm 5:30pm-9:30pm 5:30pm-9:30pm

2

6

5:30pm-8:00pm 5:30pm-9:30pm

2:30pm-6:30pm

July
Menifee Room

12

23

26

Murrieta Campus

1:30pm-5:30pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 5:30pm-9:30pm

12:30pm-3:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm 12:30pm-4:30pm

1:30pm-5:30pm 8:30am-12:30pm

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

BLS  Course : First time attendees , expired providers, or renewals

BLS Provider/Update Course Schedule

24887 Taylor Street, Suite 102, Loma Linda CA 92354

8

11

18

29

1

8

19

22

29

12:30pm-4:30pm



Life Support Education



Life Support Education

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           


