

Phone: 909.558.4977

BLS Provider/Update Course Schedule JANUARY - JUNE 2016



24887 Taylor Street, Suite 102, Loma Linda CA 92354

Fax 909.558.0492 http://alliedhealth.llu.edu/academics/life-support-education

BLS Course: First time attendees, expired providers, or renewals									
January February							March		
5	8:30am-12:30pm		1	1:30pm-5:30pm		1	5:30pm-9:30pm	27113	
11	1:30pm-5:30pm		8	5:30pm-9:30pm		11	8:30am-12:30pm	27114	
19	5:30pm-9:30pm		19	8:30am-12:30pm		14	1:30pm-5:30pm	27115	
29	8:30am-12:30pm		22	1:30pm-5:30pm		21	5:30pm-9:30pm	27116	
	•			1 1		25	8:30am-12:30pm	30371	
						28	1:30pm-5:30pm	30143	
5	1:30pm-4:00pm		1	5:30pm-8:00pm		1	1:30pm-4:00pm	27125	
8	8:30am-11:00am		8	1:30pm-4:00pm		11	12:30pm-3:00pm	27126	
11	5:30pm-8:00pm		19	12:30pm-3:00pm		14	5:30pm-8:00pm	27127	
19	1:30pm-4:00pm		22	5:30pm-8:00pm		21	1:30pm-4:00pm	27128	
29	12:30pm-3:00pm			-		25	12:30pm-3:00pm	30372	
						28	5:30pm-8:00pm	29962	
	, ·1								
	April	20020		May	20040		June	20020	
1	8:30am-12:30pm	28829	2	1:30pm-5:30pm	28848	3	8:30am-12:30pm	28838	
	12:30pm-4:30pm	28843		5:30pm-9:30pm	28834		12:30pm-4:30pm	28852	
	1:30pm-5:30pm	28830	13	8:30am-12:30pm	28835	6	1:30pm-5:30pm	28839	
4	5:30pm-9:30pm	28844		12:30pm-4:30pm	28849		5:30pm-9:30pm	28853	
77	1:30pm-5:30pm	28845	16	1:30pm-5:30pm	28836	13	1:30pm-5:30pm	28854	
11	5:30pm-9:30pm	28831		5:30pm-9:30pm	28850		5:30pm-9:30pm	28840	
22	8:30am-12:30pm	28832	23	1:30pm-5:30pm	28851	24	8:30am-12:30pm	28841	
22	12:30pm-4:30pm	28846		5:30pm-9:30pm	28837		12:30pm-4:30pm	28855	
25	1:30pm-5:30pm	28833				28	1:30pm-5:30pm	28842	
25	5:30pm-9:30pm	28847					5:30pm-9:30pm	28856	
				Murrieta Camp	OUS				
April									
28	2:30pm-6:30pm	POB Temed	cula	28420					
	Online/Skills Package Course								

Online/Skills Package Course

Please call the office to schedule for any of the above Online/Skills Package dates

Registration

LLUMC/LLU/BMC Employees

Public/Students/Volunteer/ Employees needing to pay

LLUHC Employees

Register Online on the OWL Portal: myllu.llu.edu/owl

Registration and payments to be made on the CE Portal: <u>ce.llu.edu</u>

Contact Brandi Evans at 909.558.2550 to register



BLS Provider/Update Course Schedule

JULY - DECEMBER 2016



School of Allied Health Professions

24887 Taylor Street, Suite 102, Loma Linda CA 92354

School of Allied Health Professions

Phone: 909.558.4977 Fax 909.558.0492 http://alliedhealth.llu.edu/academics/life-support-education

BLS Course: First time attendees, expired providers, or renewals JULY **AUGUST SEPTEMBER** 8:30am-12:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm 8:30am-12:30pm 29667 29971 29976 8 2 12:30pm-4:30pm 29981 5:30pm-9:30pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 29985 29990 1:30pm-5:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm 29968 29986 29977 11 8 6 5:30pm-9:30pm 29982 5:30pm-9:30pm 5:30pm-9:30pm 29991 29972 5:30pm-9:30pm 29969 8:30am-12:30pm 29973 1:30pm-5:30pm 29992 18 19 12 1:30pm-5:30pm 29983 12:30pm-4:30pm 29987 5:30pm-9:30pm 29978 8:30am-12:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm 8:30am-12:30pm 29970 29974 29979 29 22 23 12:30pm-3:00pm 5:30pm-8:00pm 12:30pm-4:30pm 29984 29988 29993 1:30pm-5:30pm 1:30pm-5:30pm 29989 29980 29 26 5:30pm-8:00pm 5:30pm-9:30pm 29975 29994 **OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER**

Murrieta	Campus
----------	--------

July

20 2:30pm-6:30pm Menifee Room 29995

Online/Skills Package Course

Please call the office to schedule for any of the above Online/Skills Package dates

Registration							
LLUMC/LLU/BMC Employees	Public/Students/Volunteer/	LLUHC Employees					
LLOWC/LLO/BMC Employees	Employees needing to pay	LLOTIC Employees					

Register Online on the OWL Portal: myllu.llu.edu/owl

Registration and payments to be made on the CE Portal: <u>ce.llu.edu</u>

Contact Brandi Evans at 909.558.2550 to register